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2024-25 Kirk Academy Basketball Schedule(10-18) 1

October 15
16
22
29

November 4.6
7
14
15
18
19
21
25,26
25,26

December 3

10

12

13

16

20,21

27,28
January 3

7

10

14

17

21

22,23,25

27

30,31, Feb 1

February 3-8
11,12,14,15

VG @ Delta - Scrimmage
JHG @ Delta - Scrimmage
Girls Shootout (@ Calhoun
@ Desoto School

@ MRA vs Copiah/Brookhaven
@ Calhoun Academy

@ Winona Christian

Bayou Academy

Desoto School

@ Winston Academy

Delta Academy

5

3
3,5
3,5
3,5
3.4,5
1-6
1-6
3-6
1-6
1-6

Charger Classic vs Oxford/Cleveland Central 5

Starkville Thanksgiving Tournament

Marshall Academy

@ Bayou Academy

@ Lee Academy (MS)

Riverfield Academy

Tunica Academy

Indianola Academy

Kirk Classic

JA Christmas Tournament

North Delta School

Lee Academy (MS)

Winston Academy

@ Marshall Academy

@ North Delta School

@ Indianola Academy

JH District Tournament @ NDS
Winona Christian (Senior Night)
Varsity District Tournament @ Kirk
North State Tournament @ Lee (MS)
State Tournament @ Canton

17,18, 24-26  Overall Tournament @ MC
1- JHG B Team 2- JHB B Team 3-JHG 4- JHB

6

1-6
1-6
1-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
5,6
5

1-6
1-6
1-6
1-6
1-6
1-6
3.4
5,6
5,6
5,6
5,6
5,6

5- Varsity Girls

TBA
TBA
TBA
4:00
2:00
4:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
3:00
3:00
TBA
TBA
3:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
4:00
3:00
TBA
TBA
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
TBA
5:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

6- Varsity Boys



