



K						K
VII	<u>2024-25 K</u>	irk Aca	demy Bask	etball Schedui	<u>le(10-18)</u>	VII
<u>October</u>	15	VG @ D	elta - Scrimma	age	5	TBA
	16	JHG @ Delta - Scrimmage		3	TBA	
	22	Girls Shootout @ Calhoun		3,5	TBA	
	29	@ Desoto School			3,5	4:00
<u>November</u>	4,6	@ MRA	@ MRA vs Copiah/Brookhaven		3,5	2:00
	7	@ Calhoun Academy			3,4,5	4:00
	14	@ Winona Christian			1-6	3:00
	15	Bayou Academy			1-6	3:00
	18	Desoto School			3-6	4:00
	19	@ Winston Academy			1-6	3:00
	21	Delta Ac	cademy		1-6	3:00
	25,26	Charger Classic vs Oxford/Cleveland Central			ntral 5	TBA
	25,26	Starkvill	e Thanksgivin	g Tournament	6	TBA
<u>December</u>	3	Marsha	ll Academy		1-6	3:00
	5	@ Bayo	u Academy		1-6	3:00
	10	@ Lee Academy (MS)			1-6	3:00
	12	Riverfield Academy			3-6	4:00
	13	Tunica Academy			3-6	4:00
	16	Indianola Academy			3-6	3:00
	20,21	Kirk Classic			5,6	TBA
	27,28	JA Christmas Tournament			5	TBA
<u>January</u>	3	North Delta School			1-6	3:00
	7	Lee Academy (MS)			1-6	3:00
	10	Winston	Winston Academy			3:00
	14	@ Mars	@ Marshall Academy			3:00
	17	@ Nortl	@ North Delta School			3:00
	21	@ Indianola Academy			1-6	3:00
	22,23,25	JH District Tournament @ NDS			3,4	TBA
	27	Winona Christian (Senior Night)			5,6	5:00
	30,31, Feb 1	Varsity District Tournament @ Kirk			5,6	TBA
<u>February</u>	3-8	North State Tournament @ Lee (MS)			5,6	TBA
	11,12,14,15	State Tournament @ Canton			5,6	TBA
	17,18, 24-26	Overall Tournament @ MC			5,6	TBA
1- JHG B Tea	1- JHG B Team 2- JHB B Team 3- JHG 4- JHB 5- Varsity Gi					6- Varsity Boys